TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM513733

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AmTide, LLC		07/15/2015	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Helena Chemical Company	
Street Address:	225 Schilling Blvd., Suite 300	
City:	Collierville	
State/Country:	TENNESSEE	
Postal Code:	38017	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3584866	AM TIDE, LLC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8552554358

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202.906.8712 tm@dykema.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Jennifer Fraser

Address Line 1: 1301 K Street, N.W., Suite 1100 West

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Fraser
SIGNATURE:	/jf/
DATE SIGNED:	03/11/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Confirmation of Assignment (AmTide, LLC to Helena Chemical Company)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006587 FRAME: 0447 **CONFIRMATION OF ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS, Helena Chemical Company, now known as Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC (by entity

conversion/name change on March 31, 2018), a Delaware limited liability company, having an

address of 225 Schilling Blvd., Suite 300, Collierville, Tennessee, 38017, (hereinafter "Assignee") is

desirous to confirm it acquired all right, title and interest in and to the trademark AMTIDE, LLC &

Design of U.S. Trademark Registration No. 3,584,866 (hereinafter the "Mark"), together with the

goodwill of such business related to the Mark, and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, Assignor AmTide, LLC confirms on July 15,

2015 it assigned to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill

of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the registration therefor, along with that portion of the

business to which the Mark pertains, and all rights to damages and profits, due or accrued, arising out

of past infringements of said Mark, and the right to sue for and recover the same.

AmTide, LLC

By: Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC

Its: Member

General Counsel

& Assistant Secretary

Date: March $\frac{5}{2}$, 2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006587 FRAME: 0448

RECORDED: 03/11/2019